 Rotary Measuring Technology
Incremental hollow shaft encoders
Large diameter heavy duty Type A02H
Economical
•	 Alternative to traditional heavy duty
	 encoders that are often over-engineered and
	 expensive
- 40° + 85°

s
Sold by AA Electric 1-800-237-8274 • Lakeland, FL • Lawrenceville, GA • East Rutherford, NJ - www.A-Aelectric.com - njsales@a-aelectric.com
Order code: T8.A02H.XXXX.XXXX
Type
Flange
	 1 = 	 without mounting aid
	 2 = 	 with short spring device
	 3 = 	 with long spring device
	 5 =	 with tether arm long
Hollow shaft
	 1 = 	 ø 42 mm
	 2 = 	 ø 38 mm
	 3 = 	 ø 28 mm
	 4 = 	 ø 25.4 mm (1’’)
	 5 = 	 ø 25 mm
	 6 =	 ø 24 mm
	 A = 	 ø 30 mm
	 B = 	 ø 40 mm
	 C = 	  ø 20 mm
	 H = 	  ø 35 mm
	 M =	  ø 19 mm
Pulse rate
	 50*, 360*, 512*, 600*, 1000*,
	 1024, 1500, 2000, 2048, 2500,
	 4096, 5000
	 *not for SIN/COS version
	   (SIN/COS version not available
	   with pulses <1024)
	   (e.g. 360 pulses => 0360)
	   Other pulse rates on request
Type of connection
	 1 = 	 Cable radial (1 m PVC-cable)
	 2 = 	 radial 12 pin plug without
		  mating connector
	 E =	 Connector M12 8pin, radial
Output circuit and voltage display
	 1 = 	 RS422 (with inverted signal)
		  5 V supply voltage
	 2 = 	 Push-pull (without inverted signal)
		  10 ... 30 V supply voltage
	 3 =  	 Push-pull (with inverted signal)
		  10 ... 30 V supply voltage
	 4 = 	 RS422 (with inverted signal)
		  10 ... 30 V supply voltage
	 5 =	 Push pull (with inverted signal)
		  5 ... 30 V supply voltage
	 8 = 	 SIN/COS 1 Vpp (with
		  inverted signal)
		  5 V supply voltage
	 9 = 	 SIN/COS 1 Vpp
		  (with inverted signal
		  10 .. 30 V supply voltage
	 A = 	 Line driver 7272
		  5 ... 30 V supply voltage
Large diameter heavy duty Type A02H
Rotary Measuring Technology
Incremental hollow shaft encoders
Accessories
Isolation insert
Diameter: D1	 Order-no.:
12.7 mm (1/2”)	 8.0010.4013.0000
15.875 mm	 8.0010.4070.0000
16	 8.0010.4019.0000
18 mm	 8.0010.4080.0000
19.05 mm (3/4”)	 8.0010.4090.0000
20 mm	 8.0010.4011.0000
25 mm	 8.0010.4012.0000
25.4 mm	 8.0010.4050.0000
31.75 mm (11/4”)	 8.0010.4060.000
A
A

Incremental hollow shaft encoders
Tether arm
Length L L1 L2 Order code
70 mm 70 [2.76] 88 [3.46] T8.0010.40S0.0000
100 mm 100 [3.94] 118 [4.65] T8.0010.40T0.0000
150 mm 150 [5.91] 168 [6.61] T8.0010.40U0.0000
 Tether arm large, flexible
 Tether arm short
Tether arm short
Order code: T8.0010.4T00.0000
59
,6
8
[2